  Ground-Fault & Insulation Monitor
  PGR-6100
PGR-6100 MANUAL
GROUND-FAULT & INSULATION MONITOR
Revision 2-B-111014
Copyright © 2014 by Littelfuse, Inc.
All rights reserved.
Document Number: PM-1100-EN

High Tension Lead A ................ 8 AWG (8.36 mm2),
   40 kVdc, 915 mm (36”)
5.  ORDERING INFORMATION
PGR-6100-
Supply:
120 – 120- or 24-Vac Supply
240 – 240-Vac Supply(1)
PGA-0500 ............ Analog Percent Current Meter
PGA-0510 ............ Analog Ohm Meter
PGC-5025 ............ Current sensor,
 25.0 mm (0.98”) window
PGC-5060 ............ Current sensor,
 60.8 mm (2.40”) window
PGC-5095 ............ Current sensor,
 95.0 mm (3.74”) window
PGC-5130 ............ Current sensor,
 130.0 mm (5.12”) window
PGC-5200 ............ Current sensor,
 200.0 mm (7.87”) window
PGH-5000 ............ 5 kV High Tension Coupler
PGH-6000 ............ 6 kV High Tension Coupler
NOTES: